TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2008

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kentucky Packaging Service, LP		I10/10/2008 I	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PSC Industries, Inc.	
Street Address:	1100 W. Market Street	
City:	Louisville	
State/Country:	KENTUCKY	
Postal Code:	40203	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3313473	OLSEN
Registration Number:	2940694	OLSEN MEDICAL
Registration Number:	3390498	OLSEN
Registration Number:	2391971	Q2 MEDICAL
Registration Number:	2246611	MIDAS TOUCH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)464-3111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312/464-3100

Email: chicagopto@loeb.com

Correspondent Name: Daniel D. Frohling

Address Line 1: 321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2300
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60654

TRADEMARK REEL: 003989 FRAME: 0216 00 3313473

900134305 REEL: 003989 FF

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	466800-10006		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daniel D. Frohling		
Signature:	/daniel d frohling/		
Date:	05/18/2009		
Total Attachments: 2 source=Merger KPSLP to PSCIND#page1.tif source=Merger KPSLP to PSCIND#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003989 FRAME: 0217

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"KENTUCKY PACKAGING SERVICE, LP", A TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,

WITH AND INTO "PSC INDUSTRIES, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "PSC INDUSTRIES, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2008, AT 9:56 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2008.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4516724 8100M

081028632

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6905146

DATE: 10-10-08

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003989 FRAME: 0218

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:04 AM 10/10/2008 FILED 09:56 AM 10/10/2008 SRV 081028632 - 4516724 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC CORPORATION AND FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

rursuant to Title 8, Section 203(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger: FIRST: The name of the surviving corporation is PSC INDUSTRIES, INC.
, a Delaware Corporation, and the name
of the Partnership being merged into this surviving corporation is KENTUCKY
PACKAGING SERVICE, LP , a (list jurisdiction) TEXAS limited
partnership.
SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the surviving corporation and the merging limited partnership.
THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation is PSC INDUSTRIES, INC.
FOURTH: The merger is to become effective on DECEMBER 31, 2008
FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 12243 BRANFORD STREET SUN VALLEY, CA 91352
the place of business of the surviving corporation.
SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation or partner of any constituent limited partnership.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the day of October A.D., 2008.
Ву:
Authorized Officer
Name: T. C. CHEONG
Print or Type
Title EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

RECORDED: 05/18/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003989 FRAME: 0219